Subject:

Math

Foundations of Algebra

Honors Algebra |

Semester Algebra |

Year Long Algebra |

Honors Geometry

Semester Geometry

Year Long Geometry
Semester Algebra Il

Year Long Algebra Il

Advanced Mathematics & Decision Making

Math of Finance
Accelerated Pre-Calculus

Pre-Calculus

AP Calculus (AB) (BC)

AP Statistics

Course Number

27.04810

27.09900
27.09900

27.09970
27.09900
27.09910

27.09910

27.09980

27.09910
27.09920

27.09990

27.09920
27.08500

27.08700
27.09770

27.09740

27.07200
27.07300

27.07400

Pickens High School Approved Textbook List

Textbook

Pre-Algebra 2nd Edition Basic Algebra 2000

Glenco Algebra | 2014
Glenco Algebra | 2014

Glenco Algebra | 2014

Glenco Geometry 2014

Glenco Geometry 2014

Glenco Geometry 2014
Algebra Il 2001

Algebra I1 2001

Advanced Mathematical
Decision Making 2010

Foundations in Personal Finance 2014

Precalculus with Limits- A Graphing Approach
5th Ed.

Algebra and Trigonometry 7th Ed.

Calculus of a Single Variable 8th Ed.

The Practice of

Publisher

Pearson
Houghton Mifflin

McGraw-Hill

McGraw-Hill

McGraw-Hill

McGraw-Hill

McGraw-Hill

McGraw-Hill
McDougall Littell

McDougall Littell

Charles A Dana Center,
University of Texas at Austin

Ramsey Education Solutions Dept.

Lampo Licensing
Larson, Hostetler, Edwards

Brooks/Cole Cengage Learning

Larson, Hostetler, Edwards

Freeman and Company



Science
Anatomy and Physiology

Biology

AP Biology

Chemistry

AP Chemistry
Earth Sciences

Environmental Science

AP Environmental

Science

Forensic Science
Physical Science

Honors Physics

Zoology

English
9th Grade Literature

Discovery Honors 9th
Grade Literature

26.07300

26.01200
26.01400

40.05100

40.05300
40.06400

26.06110

26.06200

40.09300
40.01100

40.08100

26.07100

23.06100

23.06100

Statistics 4th Ed.

Essentials of Human Anatomny 12th E d.2018 Pearson

Miller & Levine Biology 2019
Campbell Biology InFocus 2017

Chemistry 2017ed.

Chemistry: A Molecular Approach 2017

Earth Science 2018 ed.

Environmental Science:
Your World

Environmental Science:The Science Behind

The Stories 2018

Forensic Science for High School 3rd Ed
Physical Science: Concepts in Action

Pearson Physics 2014

Zoology 17th Ed.

Common Core Literature
Georgia 9th

Advanced Language
and Literature

Pearson
Pearson

Pearson

Pearson
Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Kendall/Hunt
Pearson

Pearson

McGraw Hill

Pearson

BFW Publishers



Honors 10th Grade Literature
10th Grade Literature

American Literature

AP Language and
Composition
British Literature

AP Literature

Journalism LILIILIV

Social Studies

Civics/Government

World History

AP European History

U.S. History

AP U.S. History

Economics

23.06200
23.06200

23.05100

23.05300

23.05200

23.06500

23.03200

23.03300

23.03500
23.03600

45.05700

45.08300

45.08110

45.08100

45.08200

45.06100

Advanced Language and Literature
Common Core Literature Georgia 10th

Common Core Literature
Georgia-The American Experience
Everyday Use

Common Core Literature

Georgia-The British Tradition

Common Core Literature Georgia - The British
Tradition

No textbook for all journalism classes

Civics

World History

Western Civilization 10th Edition

American History

By the People 2nd Ed

Understanding Economics

BFW Publishers
Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt

Pearson

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt

Pearson

McGraw Hill



AP Micro Economics 45.06300 Krugman's Econ 2nd Edition BFW Publishers

Psychology 45.01500 Psychology 1st Ed. Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
AP Psychology 45.01600 Myers Psychology for AP 3rd Ed BFW Publishers
CTAE

Agriculture Pathway Courses:

Basic Agricultural Science 02.47100 Agriscience Fundamentals and Applications 4th  Thomson Learning Inc.
Edition
Horticulure 01.46100 Introduction to Horticulture 6th Edition Thomson Learning Inc.
Wildlife Management 03.45300 Wildlife Management Science & Technology Interstate Publishers, Inc.
2nd Ed.
Forestry Service 3.451 Forests and Forestry 6th Edition Interstate Publishers, Inc.
Agricultural Mechanics | 01.42100 Ag. Mechanics Fundamentals and Applications Cengage Learning
6th Ed.

Ag. Mechanics Fundamentals and Applications

Agricultural Mechanics Il 01.42200 6th Ed. Cengage Learning
Animal Science and 02.42100 Modern Livestock and Poultry Thomson Learning Inc.
Animal Production Production 7th Ed.

Audio, Video Technology and Film Pathway:

Audio & Video Technology & Film 10.51810 Television Production and Goodheart-Willcox

Audio & Video Technology & Film Audio & 10.51910 Broadcast Journalism 2nd Ed.
Video Technology & Film 10.52010 (all 3 courses use this text)



Business & Technology Pathway:

Intro. to Business and Technology

Business and Technology

Business Communications

Construction Pathways:
Industry Fundamenta}ls and

Occupational Safety

Introduction to Construction

Carpentry |

Plumbing |

Electrical |

Masonry |

Culinary Arts Pathway:
Intro. to Culinary Arts

Culinary Arts |
Culinary Arts Il

07.44130

07.31400

07.45100

46.54500

46.54600

46.55000
46.58000

46.56000

46.57000

20.53100

20.53210
20.53310

Introduction to Business

Microsoft online version Word It!
Shelley Cashman

Shelley Cashman
Microsoft online version
Excel It!

Shelley Cashman
Microsoft online version
Present It!

Core Curriculum: Introductory
Craft Skills 5th Ed.

Carpentry 5th Ed. Electrical 2011 Rev.

Plumbing 4th Ed.
Masonry 3rd Ed.

Carpentry 5th Ed.
Plumbing 4th Ed.

Electrical 2011 Rev.

Masonry 3rd Ed.

Introduction to
Culinary Arts 1st Ed.
(all 3 courses use
this text)

Glencoe

Microsoft
Cengage

Cengage
Microsoft

Cengage
Microsoft

Pearson

Pearson Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

Pearson
Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Prentice Hall



Early Childhood Education Pathway:

Early Childhood Education | Early
Childhood Education II
Early Childhood Education IlI

Engineering/STEM Pathway:

Foundations of Engineering and
Technology

Engineering Concepts

Engineering Applications

Game Design Pathway:

Intro. to Digital Technology

Computer Science Principles

Game Design: Animation and Simulation

20.52810
20.42400
20.42500

21.42500

21.47100

21.47200

11.41500

11.47100

11.429

Therapeutic Services/Allied Health and Medicine Pathway:

Introduction to Healthcare

Essentials of Healthcare

Allied Health and Medicine

SportsMedicine

25.52100

25.44000

25.43700

25.44600

Law, Public Safety, Corrections, and Security Pathway:

Childhood Development: Goodheart-Wilcox Co.
Early Stages Through Age 12 7th Ed.
Working with Young Children 7th E Goodheart-Wilcox Co.

(all 3 courses use these texts)

Exploring Design, Technology, and Goodheart-Wilcox Co.
Engineering 3rd Ed.

Technology: Engineering and Design 6th Ed.  McGraw-Hill

Technology Interactions 3rd Ed. McGraw-Hill

(all 3 courses use these texts)

This pathway uses e-resources.
code.org create.mouse.org edhesive.com
scratch.mit.edu unity3d.com

DHO-Diversified Health Simmers, Simmers-Nartker,

Occupations 7th Ed. Simmers-Kobelak

DHO-Diversified Health Occupations 7th Ed. Simmers, Simmers-Nartker, Simmers-
Medical Terminology 350 2nd Edition Kobelak Dean Vaughn Scott & Fong 2017

DHO & Body Structures and Function 13th Ed.

DHO-Diversified Health Occupations 7th Ed.
Medical Terminology 350 2nd Edition
DHO & Body Structures and Function 13th Ed.

Essentials 3rd Sports Medicine Clover



Introduction to Law, Public Safety,
Corrections, and Security

Criminal Justice Essentials

Work Based Learning Courses

Foreign Language:

Spanish | Spanish
1l
Spanish Il

French |
French Il
French Il

Fine Arts:
Artl
Art 1L Art LI Art IV

Drama |
Drama Il
Drama lll
Drama IV
Drama V
Drama VI

Chorus |

Chorus II

Chorus 11l
Chorus IV
Chorus V

Band |
Band Il
Band lll
Band IV

43.45000

43.45100

60.06200
60.06300
60.06400

60.00200
60.00300
60.00400

50.02110
50.02120

50.02130
50.02400

52.02100
52.02200
52.03100
52.03200
52.04100
52.04200

53.07310

53.07210
54.02110
54.02210
54.02410

53.03610
53.03710
53.03810
53.03910

Introduction to Criminal Justice

Introduction to Criminal Justice

(use no textbooks)

Buen Viaje Level |
Buen Viaje Level Il
Buen Viaje Level lll

Bon Voyage Level |
Bon Voyage Level Il
Bon Voyage Level llI

The Visual Experience 2nd Ed.

Discovering Drawing 1st Ed.
(all 4 classes use same text)

Theatre Art in Action 1st Ed.
(all classes use same text)

Excellence in Theory Books 1 and 2 1st Ed.

(all classes use same text)

Habits of a Successful Musician 1st Ed.
The High School Band Clinic:

Tested Drills and Excersises that Improve
Performance 1st Ed.

(all classes use same text)

Cengage Learing

Cengage Learing

Glencoe/McGraw Hill Glencoe/McGraw
Hill
Glencoe/McGraw Hill

Glencoe/McGraw Hill
Glencoe/McGraw Hill
Glencoe/McGraw Hill

Davis Publications

Davis Publications

National Textbook Co.

Kjos Music Publisher

GIA Publications
Prentice Hall



Dance

Music Appreciation

Health/P.E.:
Health

P.E.

51.05300

53.01400

17.01100
36.01100

Uses no textbook

A History of Rock and Roll 4th Ed.

Glencoe Health 2013 Ed.

Uses no textbook

Kendall Hunt Publishing

McGraw-Hill



