## Pickens High School Approved Textbook List

Subject:	Course Number	Textbook	Publisher
Math			
Foundations of Algebra	27.04810	Pre-Algebra 2nd Edition Basic Algebra 2000	Pearson Houghton Mifflin
Honors Algebra I	27.09900 27.09900	Glenco Algebra I 2014 Glenco Algebra I 2014	McGraw-Hill McGraw-Hill
Semester Algebra I			
Year Long Algebra I	27.09970 27.09900	Glenco Algebra I 2014	McGraw-Hill
Honors Geometry	27.09910	Glenco Geometry 2014	McGraw-Hill
Semester Geometry	27.09910	Glenco Geometry 2014	McGraw-Hill
Year Long Geometry	27.09980	Glenco Geometry 2014	McGraw-Hill
Semester Algebra II	27.09910 27.09920	Algebra II 2001	McDougall Littell
Year Long Algebra II	27.09990	Algebra II 2001	McDougall Littell
Advanced Mathematics & Decision Making	27.09920 27.08500	Advanced Mathematical Decision Making 2010	Charles A Dana Center, University of Texas at Austin
Math of Finance	27.08700	Foundations in Personal Finance 2014	Ramsey Education Solutions Dept.
Accelerated Pre-Calculus	27.09770	Precalculus with Limits- A Graphing Approach 5th Ed.	Lampo Licensing Larson, Hostetler, Edwards
Pre-Calculus	27.09740	Algebra and Trigonometry 7th Ed.	Brooks/Cole Cengage Learning
AP Calculus (AB) (BC)	27.07200 27.07300	Calculus of a Single Variable 8th Ed.	Larson, Hostetler, Edwards
AP Statistics	27.07400	The Practice of	Freeman and Company

## Statistics 4th Ed.

Science			
Anatomy and Physiology	26.07300	Essentials of Human Anatomny 12th E d.2018	Pearson
Biology	26.01200	Miller & Levine Biology 2019	Pearson
AP Biology	26.01400	Campbell Biology InFocus 2017	Pearson
Chamistry	40.054.00	Chamistay 2047ad	Dearson
Chemistry	40.05100	Chemistry 2017ed.	Pearson
AP Chemistry	40.05300	Chemistry: A Molecular Approach 2017	Pearson
Earth Sciences	40.06400	Earth Science 2018 ed.	Pearson
Environmental Science	26.06110	Environmental Science:	Pearson
		Your World	
	26.06200		
AP Environmental		Environmental Science:The Science Behind The Stories 2018	Pearson
Science		The Stones 2010	
Forensic Science	40.09300	Forensic Science for High School 3rd Ed	Kendall/Hunt
Physical Science	40.01100	Physical Science: Concepts in Action	Pearson
Honors Physics	40.08100	Pearson Physics 2014	Pearson
		•	
Zoology	26.07100	Zoology 17th Ed.	McGraw Hill
English			
9th Grade Literature	23.06100	Common Core Literature	Pearson
		Georgia 9th	
Discovery Honors 9th	23.06100	Advanced Language	BFW Publishers
Grade Literature		and Literature	

Honors 10th Grade Literature 10th Grade Literature	23.06200 23.06200	Advanced Language and Literature Common Core Literature Georgia 10th	BFW Publishers Pearson
American Literature	23.05100	Common Core Literature Georgia-The American Experience	Pearson
AP Language and Composition	23.05300	Everyday Use	Pearson
British Literature	23.05200	Common Core Literature Georgia-The British Tradition	Pearson
AP Literature	23.06500	Common Core Literature Georgia - The British Tradition	Pearson
Journalism I,II,III,IV	23.03200 23.03300	No textbook for all journalism classes	
	23.03500		
Social Studies	23.03600		
Civics/Government	45.05700	Civics	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
World History	45.08300	World History	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
AP European History	45.08110	Western Civilization 10th Edition	Pearson
U.S. History	45.08100	American History	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
AP U.S. History	45.08200	By the People 2nd Ed	Pearson
Economics	45.06100	Understanding Economics	McGraw Hill

AP Micro Economics	45.06300	Krugman's Econ 2nd Edition	BFW Publishers
Psychology	45.01500	Psychology 1st Ed.	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
AP Psychology CTAE	45.01600	Myers Psychology for AP 3rd Ed	BFW Publishers
Agriculture Pathway Courses:			
Basic Agricultural Science	02.47100	Agriscience Fundamentals and Applications 4th Edition	Thomson Learning Inc.
Horticulure	01.46100	Introduction to Horticulture 6th Edition	Thomson Learning Inc.
Wildlife Management	03.45300	Wildlife Management Science & Technology	Interstate Publishers, Inc.
		2nd Ed.	
Forestry Service	3.451	Forests and Forestry 6th Edition	Interstate Publishers, Inc.
Agricultural Mechanics I	01.42100	Ag. Mechanics Fundamentals and Applications	Cengage Learning
·		6th Ed.	
		Ag. Mechanics Fundamentals and Applications	
Agricultural Mechanics II	01.42200	6th Ed.	Cengage Learning
Animal Science and Animal Production	02.42100	Modern Livestock and Poultry  Production 7th Ed.	Thomson Learning Inc.
Audio, Video Technology and Film Pathway:			
Audio & Video Technology & Film	10.51810	Television Production and	Goodheart-Willcox
Audio & Video Technology & Film Audio & Video Technology & Film	10.51910 10.52010	Broadcast Journalism 2nd Ed. (all 3 courses use this text)	

## Business & Technology Pathway:

Intro. to Business and Technology	07.44130	Introduction to Business	Glencoe
		Microsoft online version Word It! Shelley Cashman	Microsoft Cengage
Business and Technology	07.31400	Shelley Cashman	Cengage
		Microsoft online version	Microsoft
		Excel It!	
Business Communications	07.45100	Shelley Cashman	Cengage
	07.40100	Microsoft online version	Microsoft
		Present It!	
Construction Pathways: Industry Fundamentals and			
1	46.54500	Core Curriculum: Introductory	Pearson
Occupational Safety	40.34300	Craft Skills 5th Ed.	realson
Introduction to Construction	46.54600	Carpentry 5th Ed. Electrical 2011 Rev.	Pearson Pearson
		Plumbing 4th Ed. Masonry 3rd Ed.	Pearson Pearson
		Plumbing 4th Ed. Masonry 3rd Ed.	
	10.75000	Masonry 3rd Ed.	Pearson
Carpentry I	46.55000	Masonry 3rd Ed.  Carpentry 5th Ed.	Pearson
Carpentry I Plumbing I	46.55000 46.58000	Masonry 3rd Ed.	Pearson
Plumbing I	46.58000	Masonry 3rd Ed.  Carpentry 5th Ed.  Plumbing 4th Ed.	Pearson Pearson
		Masonry 3rd Ed.  Carpentry 5th Ed.	Pearson
Plumbing I	46.58000	Masonry 3rd Ed.  Carpentry 5th Ed.  Plumbing 4th Ed.	Pearson Pearson
Plumbing I  Electrical I	46.58000 46.56000	Masonry 3rd Ed.  Carpentry 5th Ed.  Plumbing 4th Ed.  Electrical 2011 Rev.	Pearson Pearson Pearson
Plumbing I  Electrical I  Masonry I	46.58000 46.56000	Masonry 3rd Ed.  Carpentry 5th Ed.  Plumbing 4th Ed.  Electrical 2011 Rev.	Pearson Pearson Pearson
Plumbing I  Electrical I  Masonry I  Culinary Arts Pathway:	46.58000 46.56000 46.57000	Masonry 3rd Ed.  Carpentry 5th Ed. Plumbing 4th Ed.  Electrical 2011 Rev.  Masonry 3rd Ed.	Pearson Pearson Pearson Pearson
Plumbing I  Electrical I  Masonry I  Culinary Arts Pathway:	46.58000 46.56000 46.57000 20.53100 20.53210	Masonry 3rd Ed.  Carpentry 5th Ed. Plumbing 4th Ed.  Electrical 2011 Rev.  Masonry 3rd Ed.	Pearson Pearson Pearson Pearson
Plumbing I  Electrical I  Masonry I  Culinary Arts Pathway:  Intro. to Culinary Arts	46.58000 46.56000 46.57000 20.53100	Masonry 3rd Ed.  Carpentry 5th Ed. Plumbing 4th Ed.  Electrical 2011 Rev.  Masonry 3rd Ed.  Introduction to Culinary Arts 1st Ed.	Pearson Pearson Pearson Pearson

## Early Childhood Education Pathway:

Early Childhood Education I Early Childhood Education II Early Childhood Education III	20.52810 20.42400 20.42500	Childhood Development: Early Stages Through Age 12 7th Ed. Working with Young Children 7th E (all 3 courses use these texts)	Goodheart-Wilcox Co.  Goodheart-Wilcox Co.
Engineering/STEM Pathway: Foundations of Engineering and Technology	21.42500	Exploring Design, Technology, and Engineering 3rd Ed.	Goodheart-Wilcox Co.
Engineering Concepts	21.47100	Technology: Engineering and Design 6th Ed.	McGraw-Hill
Engineering Applications	21.47200	Technology Interactions 3rd Ed.	McGraw-Hill
		(all 3 courses use these texts)	
Game Design Pathway:			
Intro. to Digital Technology	11.41500	This pathway uses e-resources. code.org create.mouse.org edhesive.com	
Computer Science Principles	11.47100	scratch.mit.edu unity3d.com	
Game Design: Animation and Simulation	11.429		
Therapeutic Services/Allied Health and Med	icine Pathway:		
Introduction to Healthcare	25.52100	DHO-Diversified Health Occupations 7th Ed.	Simmers, Simmers-Nartker, Simmers-Kobelak
Essentials of Healthcare	25.44000	DHO-Diversified Health Occupations 7th Ed. Medical Terminology 350 2nd Edition DHO & Body Structures and Function 13th Ed.	Simmers, Simmers-Nartker, Simmers- Kobelak Dean Vaughn Scott & Fong 2017
Allied Health and Medicine	25.43700	DHO-Diversified Health Occupations 7th Ed. Medical Terminology 350 2nd Edition DHO & Body Structures and Function 13th Ed.	
SportsMedicine	25.44600	Essentials 3rd Sports Medicine	Clover

Law, Public Safety, Corrections, and Security Pathway:

ntroduction to Law, Public Safety, Corrections, and Security	43.45000	Introduction to Criminal Justice	Cengage Learing
Criminal Justice Essentials	43.45100	Introduction to Criminal Justice	Cengage Learing
Work Based Learning Courses		(use no textbooks)	
Foreign Language:			
Spanish I Spanish	60.06200	Buen Viaje Level I	Glencoe/McGraw Hill Glencoe/McGraw Hill
II Spanish III	60.06300 60.06400	Buen Viaje Level II Buen Viaje Level III	Glencoe/McGraw Hill
French I	60.00200	Bon Voyage Level I	Glencoe/McGraw Hill
French II	60.00300	Bon Voyage Level II	Glencoe/McGraw Hill
French III	60.00400	Bon Voyage Level III	Glencoe/McGraw Hill
Fine Arts:			
Art I	50.02110	The Visual Experience 2nd Ed.	Davis Publications
Art II Art III Art IV	50.02120 50.02130 50.02400	Discovering Drawing 1st Ed. (all 4 classes use same text)	Davis Publications
Orama I	52.02100	Theatre Art in Action 1st Ed.	National Textbook Co.
Orama II	52.02200	(all classes use same text)	
Orama III	52.03100		
Orama IV Orama V	52.03200 52.04100		
Orama VI	52.04200		
Chorus I	53.07310	Excellence in Theory Books 1 and 2 1st Ed.	Kjos Music Publisher
Chorus II	53.07210	(all classes use same text)	
Chorus III Chorus IV	54.02110 54.02210		
Chorus V	54.02410		
Band I	53.03610	Habits of a Successful Musician 1st Ed.	GIA Publications
Band II	53.03710 53.03810	The High School Band Clinic: Tested Drills and Excersises that Improve	Prentice Hall
Band III			

Dance	51.05300	Uses no textbook	
Music Appreciation	53.01400	A History of Rock and Roll 4th Ed.	Kendall Hunt Publishing
Health/P.E.: Health	17.01100	Glencoe Health 2013 Ed.	McGraw-Hill
P.E.	36.01100	Uses no textbook	INICOTAW-I IIII